
BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 2 2025

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

Friday 23 May
Super Rugby: 
Crusaders v 
Highlanders

Apollo Projects Stadium
Evening

Saturday 24 May
No Saturday Activity 

(Friday Rugby)

Sunday 8 June
Movie: Mission

Impossible 8
Hoyts EntX

Morning

Saturday 10 May
Super Rugby: 

Crusaders v Chiefs
Apollo Projects 

Stadium
Evening

Saturday 17 May
Golf Driving Range

Ferrymead Golf
Evening

Sunday 11 May
Outdoor Paintball

Mcleans Island
Afternoon

Saturday 3 May
Movie: Thunderbolts

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 4 May
High Ropes

Adrenalin Forest
Afternoon

WEEK 5

Saturday 31 May
KINGS BIRTHDAY
 EXEAT WEEKEND

WEEK 6

Saturday 7 June
Movie: Mission 

Impossible 7
Old Boys Theatre

Evening

WEEK 7

Saturday 14 June
Ice Skating
Alpine Ice
Evening

Sunday 15 June
Ecoaction Service 

Activity
Red Zone Forest 

Morning

Saturday 21 June
Movie and Pizza Night

Old Boys’ Theatre
Evening

Sunday 22 June
Arcade Games

Timezone
Morning

WEEK 8

Defensive Driving
Term 2 evening sessions 

will be available by sign up. 
Details to be put on student 

notices.

Senior Boarders Courses
Additional courses such as 

Barista, Forklift License,  
SiteSafe Certification, etc.  

will run in Term 4

OPTIONS

Sunday 18 May
Ecoaction Service 

Activity
Red Zone Forest

Morning

Sunday 25 May
Adventure Course

Ninja Valley
Morning

Sunday 1 June
KINGS BIRTHDAY
 EXEAT WEEKEND


